
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:15-8:20 Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly

8:20-8:30 Morning Work Morning Work Morning Work Morning Work Morning Work

8:30-8:40

8:40-8:50

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:40 Snack Snack Snack Snack

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20

Morning Meeting

(Greeting, Sharing, 
Activity, &

Morning Message)

Recess
(Play structure)

Recess
(Blacktop)

Recess
(Play structure)

Calendar Math Calendar Math

Morning Meeting

(Greeting, Sharing, 
Activity, &

Morning Message)

Morning Meeting

(Greeting, Sharing, 
Activity, &

Morning Message)

Morning Meeting

(Greeting, Sharing, 
Activity, &

Morning Message)

Morning Meeting

(Greeting, Sharing, 
Activity, &

Morning Message)

Recess
(Blacktop)

Recess
(Play structure)

Calendar Math Calendar Math

Mandarin Language Arts

Guided Reading Groups
&

Daily 5

Mandarin Language Arts

Guided Reading Groups
&

Daily 5

Mandarin Language Arts

Guided Reading Groups
&

Daily 5

Mandarin Language Arts

Guided Reading Groups
&

Daily 5

Mandarin Language Arts

Guided Reading Groups
&

Daily 5

P.E.



10:20-10:30 Snack

10:30-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:10 Story Time Story Time Story Time Story Time

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40 Story Time

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:30

12:30-12:40 Quiet Time

Quiet Time Quiet Time

Lunch Lunch

MusicScienceArt

English Language Arts

Mandarin Core Character Mandarin Core Character Mandarin Core Character Mandarin Core Character

English Language Arts

Choice Time

Quiet Time Quiet Time

Lunch

English Language Arts

Lunch Lunch

Calendar Math

Parent Read-Aloud

Science

P.E.



12:40-12:50 Jobs & Backpacks

12:50-1:00 Closing Circle

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:30

1:30-1:40

1:40-1:45 Daily Yoga Daily Yoga Daily Yoga Daily Yoga

1:45-1:50

2:30-2:40

2:40-2:45

2:45-2:50 Jobs & Backpacks Jobs & Backpacks Jobs & Backpacks Jobs & Backpacks

2:50-3:00 Closing Circle Closing Circle Closing Circle Closing Circle

Recess
(Play structure)

Recess
(Blacktop)

Choice Time Choice Time Choice Time Choice Time

English Language Arts

Recess
(Blacktop)

Recess
(Play structure)

English Language ArtsEnglish Language Arts

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:10

2:10-2:20

2:20-2:30

Science

Math

Guided Math, Math 
Journals, &
Math Bins

Math

Guided Math, Math 
Journals, &
Math Bins

Math

Guided Math, Math 
Journals, &
Math Bins

Math

Guided Math, Math 
Journals, &
Math Bins


